2025 Spring Crits - Round 8 Dec 2 - Coondoo - 2/12/2025

Pos Team Name/Rider

1 Liam Dooley

Liam Dooley
Liam Dooley
Liam Dooley
Liam Dooley
Liam Dooley
Liam Dooley
Liam Dooley
Liam Dooley
Liam Dooley

2 Ned Grootenboer

Ned
Ned
Ned
Ned
Ned
Ned
Ned
Ned
Ned

Grootenboer
Grootenboer
Grootenboer
Grootenboer
Grootenboer
Grootenboer
Grootenboer
Grootenboer
Grootenboer

3 buncan Miller

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

uncan Miller
uncan Miller
uncan Miller
uncan Miller
uncan Miller
uncan Miller
uncan Miller
uncan Miller
uncan Miller

4 Joshua Runge

Joshua Runge
Joshua Runge
Joshua Runge
Joshua Runge
Joshua Runge
Joshua Runge
Joshua Runge
Joshua Runge
Joshua Runge

PlateNo

9140
9140
9140
9140
9140
9140
9140
9140
9140

9105
9105
9105
9105
9105
9105
9105
9105
9105

9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101
9101

9115
9115
9115
9115
9115
9115
9115
9115
9115

Category
Expert/Open Male

Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:03 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:32:32 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:35:07 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:37:42 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:40:18 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:42:53 PM - 6
Lap 7 - 6:45:27 PM - 6
Lap 8 - 6:48:02 PM - 6
ul9 male

Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:05 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:32:41 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:35:25 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:38:18 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:41:09 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:43:57 PM - 6
Lap 7 - 6:46:47 PM - 6
Lap 8 - 6:49:39 PM - 6
Masters Male (40+)
Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:05 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:32:46 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:35:32 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:38:19 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:41:08 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:43:56 PM - 6
Lap 7 - 6:46:47 PM - 6
Lap 8 - 6:49:39 PM - 6
Expert/Open Male
Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:06 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:32:49 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:35:33 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:38:23 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:41:14 PMm - 6
Lap 6 - 6:44:09 PM - 6
Lap 7 - 6:47:01 PM - 6
Lap 8 - 6:49:49 PM - 6

:30:
:32:
:35:
:37:
:40:
142:
:45:
148:
:50:

:30:
:32:
:35:
:38:
141:
143:
146:
149:
:52:

:30:
:32:
:35:
:38:
141:
143:
146:
149:
:52:

:30:
:32:
:35:
:38:
141:
:44:
147
149:
:52:

03
32
07
42
18
53
27
02
33

05
41
25
18
09
57
47
39
24

05
46
32
19
08
56
47
39
32

06
49
33
23
14
09
01
49
46

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Laps

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

00

02

02

02

00
02
02
02
02
02

00:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

8
03
29
35
35
36
35
34
35
31

8

:05
02:
144
02:
02:
148
02:
02:
145

36

53
51

50
52

8

:05
141
146
147
149
148
02:
02:
02:

51
52
53

8
06
43
44
50
51
55
52
48
57

Time

0:20:33

0:22:24

0:22:32

0:22:46



2025 Spring Crits - Round 8 Dec 2 - Coondoo - 2/12/2025

Pos Team Name/Rider

5 pavid Tuckerman

David Tu
David Tu
David Tu
David Tu
David Tu
David Tu
David Tu
David Tu
David Tu
6 Dallas warner
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
pDallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

7 Shane Wwood

ckerman
ckerman
ckerman
ckerman
ckerman
ckerman
ckerman
ckerman
ckerman

warner
warner
warner
warner
warner
warner
warner
warner

Shane wood
Shane wood
Shane wood

Shane wood
Shane wood
Shane wood
Shane wood
Shane wood

8 Henry Mathews
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
9 Lynne Vvaughan
Lynne
Lynne
Lynne
Lynne
Lynne
Lynne
Lynne
Lynne

Mathies
Mathies
Mathies
Mathies
Mathies
Mathies
Mathies
Mathies

Vaughan
Vaughan
Vaughan
Vaughan
Vaughan
Vaughan
Vaughan
vVaughan

PlateNo

9107
9107
9107
9107
9107
9107
9107
9107
9107

9112
9112
9112
9112
9112
9112
9112
9112

9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119
9119

9113
9113
9113
9113
9113
9113
9113
9113

9102
9102
9102
9102
9102
9102
9102
9102

Category

Masters Male (40+)
Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:04 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:32:46 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:35:43 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:38:40 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:41:29 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:44:15 PM - 6
Lap 7 - 6:47:02 PM - 6
Lap 8 - 6:49:56 PM - 6
Masters Male (40+)
Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:06 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:32:47 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:35:36 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:38:28 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:41:22 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:44:14 PM - 6
Lap 7 - 6:47:07 PM - 6
Expert/Open Male
Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:04 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:32:42 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:35:31 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:38:28 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:41:21 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:44:19 PM - 6
Lap 7 - 6:47:18 PM - 6
Ul5 Male

Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:08 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:33:04 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:36:05 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:39:03 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:42:01 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:44:56 PM - 6
Lap 7 - 6:47:54 PM - 6

Expert/Open Female

Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:07 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:33:03 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:36:00 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:39:02 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:42:05 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:45:04 PM - 6
Lap 7 - 6:48:01 PM - 6

:30:
:32:
:35:
:38:
:41:
144
147
:49:
:52:

:30:
:32:
:35:
:38:
141:
144
147:
:50:

:30:
:32:
:35:
:38:
141:
144:
147
:50:

:30:
:33:
:36:
:39:
142:
144
147:
:50:

:30:
:33:
:36:
:39:
142:
:45:
148:
:51:

04
46
43
40
29
15
02
56
58

06
47
36
28
22
14
07
05

04
42
31
28
21
19
18
18

08
04
05
03
01
56
54
53

07
03
00
02
05
04
01
07

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Laps

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
02

02
02
02

03

00
02
02

00:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:

00

03

00

03

8

:04
142
02:
02:
149
146
147
02:
:02

57
57

54

7

:06
141
149
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

52
54
52
53
58

7
04
38
49
57
53
58
59
00

7

:08
02:
:01
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

56

58
58
55
58
59

7

:07
02:
02:
03:
:03
02:
02:
03:

56
57
02

59
57
06

Time

0:22:58

0:20:05

0:20:18

0:20:53

0:21:07



2025 Spring Crits - Round 8 Dec 2 - Coondoo - 2/12/2025

Pos Team Name/Rider

10 Stuart Corbett

Stuart
Stuart
Stuart
Stuart
Stuart
Stuart
Stuart
Stuart

11 Nicholas Smee
Nichol
Nichol
Nichol
Nichol
Nichol
Nichol
Nichol
Nichol
12 Andrew Garkut
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
13 Ewan Debeck
Ewan
Ewan
Ewan
Ewan
Ewan
Ewan
Ewan

Corbett
Corbett
Corbett
Corbett
Corbett
Corbett
Corbett
Corbett

as Smee
as Smee
as Smee
as Smee
as Smee
as Smee
as Smee
as Smee

Garkut
Garkut
Garkut
Garkut
Garkut
Garkut
Garkut
Garkut

Debeck
Debeck
Debeck
Debeck
Debeck
Debeck
Debeck

14 matt Grootenboer

Matt Groo
Matt Groo
Matt Groo
Matt Groo
Matt Groo
Matt Groo
Matt Groo

tenboer
tenboer
tenboer
tenboer
tenboer
tenboer
tenboer

PlateNo

9106
9106
9106
9106
9106
9106
9106
9106

9103
9103
9103
9103
9103
9103
9103
9103

9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109
9109

9111
9111
9111
9111
9111
9111
9111

9126
9126
9126
9126
9126
9126
9126

Category

Masters Male (40+)
Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:07 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:33:05 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:36:01 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:38:56 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:41:55 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:45:01 PM - 6
Lap 7 - 6:48:07 PM - 6
Masters Male (40+)
Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:09 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:33:10 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:36:08 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:39:14 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:42:18 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:45:25 PM - 6
Lap 7 - 6:48:30 PM - 6
Masters Male (40+)
Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:09 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:33:09 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:36:14 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:39:34 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:42:54 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:46:10 PM - 6
Lap 7 - 6:49:34 PM - 6
Ul5 Male

Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:09 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:33:28 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:36:47 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:40:15 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:43:37 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:46:55 PM - 6
Masters Male (40+)
Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:10 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:33:30 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:36:47 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:40:20 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:43:43 PM - 6
Lap 6 - 6:47:03 PM - 6

:30:
:33:
:36:
:38:
:41:
145:
148:
:51:

:30:
:33:
:36:
:39:
142:
:45:
148:
:51:

:30:
:33:
:36:
:39:
142:
146:
:49:
:52:

:30:
:33:
:36:
:40:
143:
:46:
:50:

:30:
:33:
:36:
:40:
143:
147
:50:

07
05
01
56
55
01
07
08

09
10
08
14
18
25
30
31

09
09
14
34
54
10
34
42

09
28
47
15
37
55
19

10
30
47
20
43
03
25

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Laps

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

03
03

00

03

03

00

03

00:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

00:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

7

:07
02:
02:
02:
02:
:06
:06
03:

58
56
55
59

01
7

:09
03:
02:
03:
:04
03:
:05
03:

01
58
06

07

01
7

:09
03:
:05
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

00

20
20
16
24
08

6
09
19
19
28
22
18
24

6
10
20
17
33
23
20
22

Time

0:21:08

0:21:31

0:22:42

0:20:19

0:20:25



2025 Spring Crits - Round 8 Dec 2 - Coondoo - 2/12/2025

Pos Team Name/Rider
15 Jen Thompson
Jen Thompson
Jen Thompson
Jen Thompson
Jen Thompson
Jen Thompson
Jen Thompson
Jen Thompson
16 Myles Raftery
Myles Raftery
Myles Raftery
Myles Raftery
Myles Raftery
Myles Raftery
Myles Raftery
17 Kieran Pawle
Kieran Pawle
Kieran Pawle
Kieran Pawle
Kieran Pawle
Kieran Pawle
Kieran Pawle
18 Foinnbarr Sweeney
Foinnbarr Sweeney
Foinnbarr Sweeney
Foinnbarr Sweeney
Foinnbarr Sweeney
Foinnbarr Sweeney
Foinnbarr Sweeney
19 charlie Thompson
Charlie Thompson
Charlie Thompson
Charlie Thompson
Charlie Thompson
Charlie Thompson
Charlie Thompson
20 car1 coleman
Carl Coleman
Carl Coleman
Carl Coleman
Carl Coleman
Carl Coleman

PlateNo

9116
9116
9116
9116
9116
9116
9116

9134
9134
9134
9134
9134
9134

9114
9114
9114
9114
9114
9114

9110
9110
9110
9110
9110
9110

9120
9120
9120
9120
9120
9120

9129
9129
9129
9129
9129

Category

Masters Female (40+4)
Lap O - 6:30:00 PM - 6:
Lap 1 - 6:30:08 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:33:57 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:37:34 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:41:12 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:45:00 PMm - 6
Lap 6 - 6:48:57 PM - 6
Ul7 Mmale

Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:05 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:33:55 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:39:01 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:43:11 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:47:51 PM - 6
ul5 Mmale

Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:10 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:33:55 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:39:02 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:43:12 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:47:50 PM - 6
Ul7 Male

Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:09 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:33:56 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:38:57 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:43:12 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:47:52 PM - 6
Ul3 Mixed

Lap 0 - 6:30:00 PM - 6
Lap 1 - 6:30:08 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:34:55 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:39:36 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:44:55 PM - 6
Lap 5 - 6:49:26 PM - 6
Masters Male (40+)
Lap O - 6:30:00 PM - 6:
Lap 1 - 6:38:51 PM - 6
Lap 2 - 6:42:25 PM - 6
Lap 3 - 6:45:46 PM - 6
Lap 4 - 6:49:02 PM - 6

30:
:33:
:37:
141:
:45:
148:
:53:

:30:
:33:
:39:
143:
147
:50:

:30:
:33:
:39:
143:
147:
:52:

:30:
:33:
:38:
143:
147
:52:

:30:
:34:
:39:
144
:49:
:55:

38:
142:
:45:
:49:
:52:

08
57
34
12
00
57
38

05
55
01
11
51
32

10
55
02
12
50
11

09
56
57
12
52
11

08
55
36
55
26
23

51
25
46
02
20

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Laps

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:

00

05

04
02

00:
03:
05:
04:
04:
04:

00

05

04

04:

00
04
04

05:
04:
05:

08:
03:
03:
03:
03:

6
08
49
37
38
48
57
41

5

:05
03:
:06
04:
140
141

50

10

5
10
45
07
10
38
21

5

:09
03:
:01
04:
140

47

15

19
5

:08
147
141

19
31
57

4
51
34
21
16
18

Time

0:23:38

0:20:32

0:22:11

0:22:11

0:25:23

0:22:20



